7 E H ROUNDRODK, TX 72680
CONSTRUCTORS S

Change Order

Project: Change Order: 1
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC Date: 10/10/2017
151 WILCO WAY
GEORGETOWN, TX Architect's Project:

To Contractor:
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

The Contract is changed as follows:
Miscellaneous Changes

1 Refund Temporary Electrical $0.00

2 French Drain Addition $0.00

3 Revised Pavement Cross-Sections $0.00

Total: $0.00

The original Contract Amount was $14,919,081.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was $14,919,081.00
The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $0.00
The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be $14,919,081.00

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680 WW
(Signature) (Signature) Mur&) "
Bill Bambrick L A _LANTI Lot Febh—
By By By g
10/17/2017 )& ~Te- 2el?

Date Date Date



MCH

CONSTRUCTORS

Change Order

Project:
20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC
151 WILCO WAY
GEORGETOWN, TX

To Contractor:

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
P.0. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

The Contract is changed as follows:
Miscellaneous Changes

1 Refund Temporary Electrical
2 French Drain Addition

3 Revised Pavement Cross-Sections

P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
Ph : 512-244-0600

Change Order: 1
Date: 10/10/2017

Architect's Project:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Total: $0.00

The original Contract Amount was
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Amount prior to this Change Order was

The Contract will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of

The new Contract Amount including this Change Order will be

$14,919,081.00
$0.00
$14,919,081.00
$0.00
$14,919,081.00

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACT AND OWNER.

CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
P.O. BOX 1057
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680
(Signature) (Signature) (Signature)
Bill Bambrick
By By By
10/17/2017
Date Date Date



WCHAS

CONSTRUCTORS

| Change Request I

To: Dale Butler
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
710 MAIN STREET, STE 101
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626

Description: Refund Temporary Electrical

Number: 1
Date: 9/27/17
Job: 20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC
Phone:

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

P.0. BOX 1057

ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

Ph : 512-244-0600

ltem# Description Price
1 Refund Temporary Electrical $-18,000.00
2 Add to Owner's Contingency $18,000.00
Subtotal: $0.00

Total: $0.00

If you have any questions, please contact me at (512)244-0600.

Submitted by: Bill Bambrick
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

Cc:

Approved by:

Date:

Page 1 of 1




WCHAS

CONSTRUCTORS

| Change Request I

To: Dale Butler
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
710 MAIN STREET, STE 101
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626

Description: French Drain Addition

Number: 2
Date: 9/27/17
Job: 20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC
Phone:

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

P.0. BOX 1057

ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

Ph : 512-244-0600

ltem# Description Price
1 French Drain Addition - CHASCO $32,775.00
2 Reduce Owner's Contingency $-32,775.00
Subtotal: $0.00

Total: $0.00

If you have any questions, please contact me at (512)244-0600.

Submitted by: Bill Bambrick
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

Cc:

Approved by:

Date:

Page 1 of 1




‘ ‘ ‘ P.O. Box 1057
* Round Rock, TX 78680
(512) 244-0600

CONSTRUCTORS © Fax: (512) 244-0489

15092 - WILLIAMSON COUNTY ANNEX FRENCH DRAIN ADDITION

09/26/17
| DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT | TOTALBID |
FRENCH DRAIN
6" PERFORATED PIPE - 400 LF_[$ 15,695.00
6" SOLID PIPE ' 405 HRE 10,502.00
6" CONCRETE RIPRAP OUTFALL 1 EA [$ 575.00
GRADING TO DRAIN 1 LS |$ 345.00
6" CLEANOUT 3 EA [$ 1,690.50
4' MANHOLE 1 EA |[$ 3,041.75
TRENCH SAFETY 805 LF_ |$ 925,75
SUBTOTAL FRENCH DRAIN $ 32,775.00

Page 1 0of 1




WCHAS

CONSTRUCTORS

| Change Request I

To: Dale Butler
WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS
710 MAIN STREET, STE 101
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626

Description: Revised Pavement Cross-Sections

Number: 3
Date: 9/27/17
Job: 20-15092 WILCO ANNEX - GC
Phone:

We are pleased to offer the following specifications and pricing to make the following changes:

P.0. BOX 1057

ROUND ROCK, TX 78680

Ph : 512-244-0600

ltem# Description Price
1 Revised Pavement Cross-Sections - CHASCO $82,000.00
2 Reduce Owner's Contingency $-82,000.00
Subtotal: $0.00

Total: $0.00

If you have any questions, please contact me at (512)244-0600.

Submitted by: Bill Bambrick
CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS

Cc:

Approved by:

Date:

Page 1 of 1




O R#3

: : P.O. Box 1057
* , Round Rock, TX 78680
' (512) 244-0600

CONSTRUCTORS o Fax: (512) 244-0489

15092 - WILLIAMSON COUNTY ANNEX PAVEMENT SECTION CHANGES

10/11/17

DESCRIPTION [ QTY | UNIT | TOTALBID

|
CHANGES TO PAVEMENT SECTIONS PER WILLIAMSON COUNTY
EXCAVATION 414 CY $ 1,5625.00
EMBANKMENT -285 CcY $ (800.00)
SPOIL HAUL OFF 63 LD $ 3,300.00
10" LIME SUBGRADE IN LIEU OF 8" AT ASPHALT PAVING 15653 SY 3$ 32,500.00
10" LIME SUBGRADE AT CONCRETE PAVING 515 SY $ 4,500.00
12" GR 4 FLEX BASE IN LIEU OF 10" AT ASPHALT PAVING : 10264 N $ 40,975.00
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER $ 82,000.00

Page 1 of 1






